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Crafted in
FRANCE

In 1900, Waterman first gained notoriety at the Exposition Universelle in Paris,
where it was awarded the gold medal of excellence, the highest accolade
available. This early recognition would see Waterman adopted by the French
public as aniconic mark, a sentiment that continues today with most of our fine

pens being made at our Center of Excellence in France.

Inspired by
PARIS

Long affiliated with the Waterman brand, Paris has always been a source of inspiration.
From its world-renowned museums to its prominent literary scene, our vision has always
drawn from the city’s rich culture for the written word. Our collections of Fine Writing
instruments epitomize Parisian style, representing a timeless display of taste and

self-assurance.
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EXCEPTION, STRIKINGLY UNIQUE




WATERMAN

%‘

FOUNTAIN PEN

SLIMBLACK GT

Available

WRITING MODES

o

ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



WATERMAN
SLIMBLACK ST

T

Available

WRITING MODES

A

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



WATERMAN EXCEPTION
SLIMBLUEST

Available

WRITING MODES

) % {// :

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



CARENE, EXPRESS YOUR PERSONAL STYLE

Ihe luxurious design and iconic silhouett

dividuality. Exp

unigue Fine Writing per




WATERMAN CARENE DELUXE
BLACKGT

Ao

Available

WRITING MODES

» P

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN CARENE CORE

AMBER GT
1
Available
WRITING MODES
}’ 7

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

/

BALLPOINT



WATERMAN CARENE CORE
BLACKGT

Available

WRITING MODES

RV I

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN CARENE CORE
BLACK ST

Available

WRITING MODES

» P

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN CARENE CORE
BLUE OBSESSIONST

Available

WRITING MODES

»

FOUNTAIN PEN




EXPERT, THE MARK OF AMBITION

~

nark of ambition. Its assertive &




WATERMAN EXPERT 18k COLD NIB

BLACKCT BLACKCT

Available

WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN



WATERMAN EXPERT 18k COLD NIB
IVORY GT BLUEGT

|
Available

WRITING MODES

B

FOUNTAIN PEN BALLPOINT




WATERMAN EXPERT METALLIC

Launching in February 2021

NEW CREY RT NEWBLACKRT

Available

WRITING MODES

A 2 2

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN EXPERT METALLIC

Launchingin February 2021

NEW GOLDRT NEWROSE GOLDRT o

Available

WRITING MODES

4

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN EXPERT DELUXE

BLACKCT

Available

WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN EXPERT DELUXE
REDCT

Available

WRITING MODES

4

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



WATERMAN EXPERT DELUXE
BLUECT

Available

WRITING MODES

2 P

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT




WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
BLACKGT

Available

WRITING MODES

A

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
BLACKCT

Available

WRITING MODES

R

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
MATTE BLACKCT

Available

WRITING MODES

R

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT



BLUECT

Available

WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




REDCT

Available

WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
STAINLESSSTEELGT

Available

WRITING MODES

AP

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT

Except for Expert Black Deluxe




WATERMAN EXPERT CORE
STAINLESSSTEELCT

Available

WRITING MODES

AP

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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jourself fromthe crc ith the fashionable Hémisphere

collection. Inspired

metallice
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WATERMAN HEMISPHERE FRENCH RIVIERA

DELUXEREDLECLUB

e ——

= R

. - - s = - -

Available

WRITING MODES

2 A

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN HEMISPHERE FRENCH RIVIERA

VERMILLON COTED’AZUR

Available

WRITING MODES

A2 2 S

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN HEMISPHERE FRENCH RIVIERA

CHATEAU VERT

| |

Available

WRITING MODES

A2 2 S

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN HEMISPHERE CORE

BLACKGT

Available

WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN HEMISPHERE CORE

MATTE BLACK GT

Available

WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

MATTE BLACKCT

BALLPOINT




WATERMAN HEMISPHERE CORE

WHITE CT

Available

WRITING MODES

A A 4

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN HEMISPHERE CORE

BRIGHTBLUECT

Available

WRITING MODES

2 A

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT




WATERMAN HEMISPHERE CORE

STAINLESSSTEELCT STAINLESSSTEEL CT

= o

- i

Available

WRITING MODES

2 A

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




38|

WATERMAN HEMISPHERE ESSENTIAL

NEW MATTE STAINLESS STEEL CT

;d.-q--._:

Available

WRITING MODES

,

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

o N

BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN HEMISPHERE ESSENTIAL

NEWMATTE BLUECT

Available

WRITING MODES

2

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT







WATERMAN EMBLEME DELUXE

Available

GOoLbCT
WRITING MODES

A/

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

GREYCT

&
/

BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN EMBLEME CORE

BLACKCT

Available

WRITING MODES

A /S

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL

BALLPOINT




WATERMAN EMBLEME CORE

REDCT

Available

WRITING MODES

A/

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT



W

WATERMAN ALLURE
THE ALLURE OF PARIS

ALLURE, THE ALLURE OF PARIS

\[lure’s bold yet els

J

iday writing experience above the crowd



WATERMAN ALLURE

Available ’
WRITING MODES ‘{'\

BLACKCT CHROME
o -

AR A 4

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN ALLURE

BLUECT REDCT

W

Available
WRITING MODES ' /‘

/S 7



WATERMAN ALLURE PASTEL AND CAMOUFLAGE ‘.

PASTEL PINK CT PASTELBLUECT

Available

WRITING MODES

Y

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN ALLURE PASTEL AND CAMOUFLAGE

PASTEL GREENCT PASTEL YELLOW CT

Available

WRITING MODES

A/

FOUNTAIN PEN ROLLERBALL BALLPOINT




WATERMAN ALLURE PASTEL AND CAMOUFLAGE "

PASTEL PURPLECT PASTEL ORANGECT ~ CAMOUFLAGECT

|

Available

WRITING MODES

A2/

FOUNTAIN PEN BALLPOINT
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WATERMAN ‘X,}
ALLURE BTS FOUNTAIN PEN + ERADICATOR PACKS

Launching in March 2021

Available

WRITING MODES

y

FOUNTAIN PEN



WATERMAN IX/}
ALLURE BTS FOUNTAIN PEN + CARTRIDGES PACKS

Launching in March 2021

Available

WRITING MODES

A

FOUNTAIN PEN



WATERMAN ALLURE DISPLAYS ‘X/}

Waterman Allure Pastel Ballpoint Pen CDU
8 x Pastel Blue, 4 x Pastel Pink, 4 x Pastel Yellow, 4 x Pastel Creen
20 Entry Line Cift Boxes included

Waterman Allure Pastel Fountain Pen CDU
8 x Pastel Blue, 4 x Pastel Pink, 4 x Pastel Yellow, 4 x Pastel Green
20 Entry Line Gift Boxes included

Available

WRITING MODES

FOUNTAIN PEN BALLPOINT



WATERMAN PENS & GIFT BOXES ‘X,}

"

Entry Line Gift Box
Allure
Embleme

-~

Prestige Gift Box
Hémisphere
Expert
Carene
Exception




WATERMAN INKS & REFILLS

Ink/Refill Type

Ink bottle

Ink cartridges

[ I |

Rollerball refills

Ballpoint refills

54

Pen Type

Fountain Pen

Fountain Pen

Fountain Pen

Rollerball pens

Ballpoint pens

Specificities Benefits

Authenticity of the refilling process
Fluidity and deep colour

Premium ink bottle of bottled ink.

Enjoy a wider range of colour

Bigger format to
ensure alonger writing
experience Convenience of the smaller format

while keeping the pleasure of

traditional fountain pen ink.

Small format easy to
carry around

Optimal and sharp smooth writing

Rollerball tip enabling performance without skipping

consistent flow of the
ink directly onto the

Daper Easiness to change nib size and

colour

Write on any paper while providing
effortless and smooth writing
sensation.

Convenience and
reliability, fitting all types

of situations v Lo
Easiness to change nib size and

colour



WATERMAN INKS & REFILLS




WATERMAN PORTFOLIO ‘X,'

CTURE U ~ANK  DESCRIPTION
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

Black GT

Fountain Pen
Fine

Fountain Pe
Mediun

Rollerball Fine

Fountain Pen
rine

Fountain Pen
Medium

Rollerball Fine

Ballpoint Medit

ountain Per
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ountain Pen
Medium

Rollerball Fine

Fountain Pen
Fine

Fountain Pen
Medium

il

CKACING

CIFTBOX

GIFTBOX
G BOX

CIFTBOX

W

3501170700860

3501170700884

3501170700921

3501170700945

3501170700303

3501170700327

3501170700365

3501170700389

3501170293973

3501170293966

3501170293942

3501179045726

3501179045733

Is7



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

CTURE SKU

EXPERT 18k GOLD NIB
Black CT 18k GoldNib
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Fountain P

Medium

ountain Pe

Medium

ountain Pe

Fountain Pe

Medium

Fountain Pe

Medium

Fountain Pe

ountain Pe

Fountain Pe

Medium

Fountain Pe

Medium

ountain |
Fine

Fountain Pe

Fountain Pe

Medium

Fountain Pe

Medium

n EF

Fountain Pen
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Fountain Pen

Fountain Pe
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CIFTBOX
TRANSIT
BOX

TRANSIT
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3026980992507

3026980933876

3026980933869

3026981024511

3026980936624

3026981007040

3026981007057

3026981023705

3026980994310

3026980933883

3026980937669

3026981017285

3026980936631

3026981007033

3026980933906

3026981017292



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

PICTURE
EXPERT DELUXE
Deluxe Black CT

Deluxe Blue CT

Expert Metallic Special Edition

Metallic Black RT

ountain Pen
Medium

Aaint Me
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Fountain Pen

ountain Per

Fountain Pen
Medium
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Rollerball Fine

Fountain Pen

Fountain Pen
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ountain Pen
Medium
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3501170952368
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3501170952351

3026980936587

3026980936594

3026980936525

3026980936532

3026980937683

3026980937706

3026980936549

3026980936556

3026980934583

3026980934590

3026980937652

3026980937676

3026981191886

3026981191893

159
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

PICTURE SKU
119190
21192
21192¢
2119267
Metallic Silver RT
——il——m
119254
21192
211925¢
211C
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ColdRT
G -
2119258
21192
1192¢€
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JUR
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3026981192685

3026981192692

3026981192579

3026981192586

3026981192593

3026981192609

3026981192708

3026981192913

3026981192616

3026981192630



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO
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3501170952047

3501170952061

3501170952085

3501170952108

3501170952030

3501170952092

3501179655680

3501170951941

3501170951965

3501170951989

3501170952009

3501170951934

3501170951996

3501179654898



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO ‘X,'

PICTUR U colour DESCRIPTION  PACKAGING :
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

DarkRedCT

Blue CT

HEMISPHERE
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Fountain Pen

Medium
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Fountain Pen

int Fine

Rollerball Holder

Fountain Pen
ountain Per
Medium

Rollerball Fine
Ballpoint Medium
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Ballpoint Fine
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CIFTBOX
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GIFT BOX
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3501170951835

3501170951897

3026980934606

3026980936518

3026980936525

3026980936532

3026980937621

3026980937645

3501170951873

3026980934569

3026980934576

3026980934583

3026980934590

3026980933890

3026980937614

3501170920510

3501170920534

3501170920558

3501170920572



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

PICTURE SKU
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WATERMAN PORTFOLIO
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PICTURE SKU

EMBLEME
BlueCT

10062

DESCRIPTION f AGING
Fountain Pen ~v
L IFTBOX
ne
Fountain Pen RO
. BOX
Medium GIFTBC
RollerballFine [FT BOX
Ballpoint Medium — GIFT BOX
ountain Pen TRANSIT
nine BOX
TRANSIT
boint Fine I
BOX
P GIFT BOX
Fountain Pen v
Medium IFTBOX
Rollerball Fine GIFTBOX
Ballpoint Medium — GIFT BOX
Fountain Per
Fine N
TRANSIT
2llpoint Fin L
BOX
Fountain Pen ~IET RO
Fine IFT B
ountain Pen NV
UNta S CT ROYY
Medium IFT A
Rollerball Fine GIFTBO
Ballpoin fium [FT BOX
ountain Pen
IN¢
1 1tFin

W

3026981003806

3026981004018

3026981004025

3026981004032

3026981006234

3026981006241

3026981004049

3026981004056

3026981003257

3026981003264

3026981006258

3026981006265

3026981003271

3026981003288

3026981003295

3026981003301

3026981006272

3026981006289



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO

Deluxe Grey CT

——h

ALLURE
Chrome CT

E—ee—— 0035010 Y

Fountain Per

Fountain Pen
Medium

Fountain Pen
Fine

ountain Per

Medium

ollerball Fine

Rollerball Fine

Ballpoint Medium
Fountain Pen

ine

Ballpoint Fine
Fountain Per

ne

Fountain Pen
Fine

ollerball Fine
Ballpoint Medium
Fountain Pen

ne

Ballpoint Medium

30X

CIFTB

[RANSII
BOX
TRANSIT
BOX

[ BOX

GIFTBOX

CIFTBOX

CIFTBOX
TRANSIT
30X
TRANSIT

BOX

CIFTBOX
TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
BROX

BLISTER

SLISTER

W

3026981030369

3026981030352

3026981030376

3026981030383

3026981030451

3026981030468

3026981030406

3026981030390

3026981030413

3026981030420

3026981030475

3026981030482

0097783002130

3034321312211

0000000000000

3034322312227

3501170174951

3501170174999
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PICTURE SKU

20681
692
BlackCT
20681¢
D66
20
2029(

ALLURE PASTEL
Pastel Blue CT

72‘

tain Pen

tainPen

ntain Pen

n

m

1o -
viedium

1N Pen

rball Fine

CIFTBOX

CIFTBOX

TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT

CIFTBOX

TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
BOX

W

3026980681944

3026980681937

3026980669225

3026980669232

3026980681968

3026980681920

3026980409524

3026980409531

3026980290610

3026980681951

3026980681913

3026980669218

3026980409548

3026981052224

3026981052231

3026981052248

3026981053672

3026981177071
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PR, INK
CTUR J PR
ICTURE L COLOUR
) 71 .
2122721 [ J
Pastel Green
e —— 2 4
10530 [}
o
21 7 [}
211 [ J
2105378 [ )
Pastel Pink CT
GIFT BOX
| =N 210522 [
210522 o
2105227 [ J
2 o
1177 o
) o
1227 o
o

DESCRIPTION

Fountain Pen
o

n

Aedium

Rollerball Fine

3allpoint Medium

Fountain Pen
Fine
ollerball Fine
Ballpoint Mediun
Fountain Pen
ine
ollerball Fine

) 1t Medit
ountain Pen

ine
Rollerball Fine

point Medium

Fountain Pen
Fine
ollerball Fine

CKAGING
BLISTER

3LISTER

CIFTBOX
TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
BOX

CIFTBOX

TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT

BOX

BLISTER

BLISTER

W

EAN

3026981227240

QLI
30

26981227219

3026981053023

3026981053030

3026981053047

3026981053764

3026981177095

3026981053788

3026981052255

3026981052262

3026981052279

3026981053733

3026981177088

3026981053757

3026981227257

3026981227226
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PICTURE

Pastel Yellow CT

Pastel Purple CT

Pastel Orange CT

Camouflage CT

2117701

N
)5130

ollerball Fine

Ballpoint Medium

Fountain Pen
ne

RollerballFine

3allpoint Medium

untain Pen

Fountain Pen

rine

Ballpoint Medium

Fountain Pen
ine

Fountain Per
ne

GIFTBOX

CIFTBOX

CIFTBOX
TRANSIT
BOX
TRANSIT
30X
TRANSIT

BOX

TRANSIT
BOX
BLISTER

BLISTER

TRANSIT
30X

[RANSIT
30X

BLISTER

3026981053085

3026981053092

3026981053108

3026981053825

3026981177101

3026981053849

3026981177033

3026981227264

3026981227233

3026981177057

3026981177019

3026981051302
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Allure Assorted Pastel Bliste

2105129 Fountain Pen ST 5
ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ - | 7“‘ -
2135216 [ ) :{‘7“‘ tain Per BLISTER
2135200 o 7‘:‘:‘\!-1\“M BLISTER
I ]
135214 Fountain Per
S L Fine

BLISTER

7 7 2135217 ® :‘«H\WNMMI\‘ SLISTER
2 Y 7”:‘:“1 1in Pen BLISTER

e | oumante BLISTER

2105129 Y :;;‘L:?um'x\‘ BLISTER

3026981051296

3026981352164

3026981352003

3026981352140

3026981352171

3026981352119

3026981352157

3026981051296



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO ‘X,}

nks &

S0110710  Black  InkBottle 50m s NV

3034325106199

Red Ik Bottle SOm sooc LINRMA

3034325106397

s0110720 1919 oy portre som S |11 G

Blue 3034325106298

SOUN )1y ortle S0m s M0

SeaBlue o 3034325106793

Slack/ e | 1 11T
k Bottle 50m pOUX

Blue 3034325106694

S0110770  Green  Ink Bottle 5O s TN

3034325106595

S0110750  Purple  Ink Bottle 50m s NN AR

3034325106496

w

Brown  InkBottle SOm o ||| 1111111

3034325106892
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110940 Black [ vy

3034325201191

3034325201290

041 Florida ExShor s AR O

Blue  Cartridges 3501170713044

o pi,  BxLong (IR
50110850 Black ) BOxX

Cartridges 3034325200194

3034325200293

Black  Cartridges 3034325200798

SERECCINN e 1] ][] 1]

3501170712993

So713021 [lorida 8xtong deee TN

Blue  Cartridges 3501170713020

So713001 orda 32xton s MDA A0

Blue  cartridges 3501170713006

an
T
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E I ICO 11111111
ine 3501170954850

e 111111111

[ ine 3501179640181

1964019 LxRollerballrefills IO A
964019 3lack Blister

rine 3501179640198

(0944430 Black LxBalpomtrefils o I A
| 50944480  Black slister

3road 3501170944486

ﬂ e [ (1111 (1
Broad 3501170944493

........ e——rem 50944420  Blue  CAlPontrefils S 1111

Ine 3501170944424

........ v 50044400 Black CAIPOInCrefils S 011

rine 3501170944400

o allpoint refils : A
— s = ™ 0944460 Blue Bulk

Medium 3501170944462

o Ballpoint refills ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
= puass . mm 0044440 Black Bulk

Medium 3501170944448



WATERMAN PORTFOLIO w’

PICTURE U :Q”:Jf Jp DESCRPTION ¥ ING E
L N E
| 1964016 Blue  Coipointrefils Bliste CHCTNARTT TR
| ne 3501179640167
I 1964017 Black BallpointrefilFine  Bliste LT R
| 3501179640174
|

Warranty information of all
Waterman products available on
www.waterman.com
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